РАСПИСАНИЕ  ЗАНЯТИЙ
теоретических дисциплин на 2011/ 2012 учебный год

2 класс

	 2кл. ПНД гр.I
         (5л.)
	сольфеджио

сольфеджио практикум

слушание музыки
	вторник

вторник

вторник

пятница


	   14.50-15.30

   15.35-15.55

   15.55-16.15

   17.05-17.45
	Гнётова А.В.
	11



	 2кл. ПНД гр.II
         (5л.)
	сольфеджио

сольфеджио
практикум
слушание музыки
	четверг
четверг

четверг
суббота


	   14.50-15.30

   15.35-15.55
   15.55-16.15
   11.50-12.30
	Гнётова А.В.


	11

	 2 кл.  ПСНД 
	сольфеджио

сольфеджио

практикум

слушание музыки
	пятница

четверг

четверг

четверг


	   14.50-15.30

   14.50-15.10

   15.10-15.30

   15.35-16.15
	Булина Н.В.
	33

	 2 кл. ПCД 
	сольфеджио сольфеджио
практикум
слушание музыки
	суббота 

        суббота

суббота

суббота


	   14.50-15.30

   15.35-15.55

   15.55-16.15

   16.20-17.00
	Даниелян М.Х.

	28

	 2 кл. ХН 
	сольфеджио сольфеджио
практикум

слушание музыки
	понедельник

понедельник

понедельник

понедельник


	14.50-15.30

   15.35-15.55

15.55-16.15

14.05-14.45
	Даниелян М.Х.

	28


	2 кл.  П
	сольфеджио сольфеджио
практикум

слушание музыки
	суббота 

        суббота

суббота

среда


	12.35-13.15

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

18.35-19.15
	Кудрина А.Б.
	17

	2 кл.  МТ 

        (5л.)
	практикум

сольфеджио

сольфеджио

муз. литература

 актёрское

мастерство

сцен. движение

хор

хор
	четверг
четверг
четверг

суббота

суббота
суббота
пятница
вторник

вторник
	14.50-15.10

15.10-15.30

   15.35-16.15

   14.50-15.30

   13.20-14.00

   14.05-14.45

   14.50-15.30

   15.35-15.55

   16.20-17.00

17.05-17.45
	Владимирова И.В.

Тимофеева О.А.

Андреева Е.В.
	17
6

34

34


